Adjustable
Snubber
Cooling
Tower
Mini
Ball Valve
Needle Valve
Overpressure

pumps, compressors, hydraulic presses or fluid
power applications.
How to order: Specify product code
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 09/03
NEW!
Specifications
SR. No Description St/St Brass
1 Gland Seal Teflon Teflon
2 Stem St/St 316 St/St 316
3 Gland St/St 316 Brass
4 Gland Washer St/St 316 St/St 316
5 Body St/St 316 Brass
Product
Code
Material /
Connection NPT
Seal Pressure Rating
A540 Brass 1/4” MxF Teflon 6,000psi/41,368kPa
A541 Brass 1/2” MxF Teflon 6,000psi/41,368kPa
A542 St/St 1/4” MxF Teflon 6,000psi/41,368kPa
A543 St/St 1/2” MxF Teflon 10,000psi/68,947 kPa
Temperature Rating: -40F - 248F (-40C-120C)
SR. No. “A” “L” “B”
1.00 1/2” NPT 62mm/2.44” 32mm/1.26”
2.00 1/4” NPT 52mm/2.05” 22mm/0.87”
CAUTION:
WHEN ADJUSTING VALVE  DO NOT ADJUST MORE THAN TWO
TURNS FROM THE CLOSED POSITION AS LEAKAGE WILL OCCUR.
Cooling Tower
Body:
Maximum Operating
Pressure:
Maximum Process
Temperature:
Connection:
316 Stainless Steel
50,000 psi**
570OF (300OC)
1/4” NPT male x 1/4” NPT
female or 1/2” NPT male x 1/2”
NPT female
Specifications
Description
Winters Cooling Tower is a 316 stainless steel
accessory designed to protect instruments in high
temperature applications. It may be used for
process media temperatures up to 570OF, and can
reduce the media temperature by as much as
500OF*.
How to order: Specify product code
Other connections available upon request.
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
Product
Code
Description
CT-400 1/4” NPT Male x 1/4” NPT Female
CT-500 1/2” NPT Male x 1/2” NPT Female
(*Degree of cooling is dependent on ambient conditions)
1/2" NPT
Female
1/2" NPT
Male
1.181"
30 mm
4.
80

Winters Mini Ball Valve ideal for use with pressure
gauges, transmitters and transducers.
How to order: Specify product code
A500
Other sizes and materials available upon request.
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
CRN
Needle Valve
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
Description
Winters Needle Valve provides precision flow
control for any non-corrosive application up to
400 psi (2, 758 kPa). Except for severe applications,
the valve can also be used to throttle pulsation.
Other configurations  & materials available upon request.
How to order: Specify product code:
A510
CRN
Specifications
Body: #59-1 forged brass
Handle: ABS plastic, dyed red
O-ring: Rubber
Shaft: #59-1 brass
Nut: #59-1 brass
Process Temperature: -9OF - 212OF (-23OC - 100OC)
Maximum Operating
Pressure:
400 psi (2,758 kPa)
Connection: 1/4” NPT female
TOLERANCES
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
(unless otherwise stated)
APPROVED BY:
CHECKED BY:
ENG. APPROVAL:
DRAWN BY:
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Fractional:
REVISION No. & DATE:
Decimal:
DRAWING NO: AC-NEEDVLV-BRASS
0.06"
1/64"
TITLE:
NEEDLE VALVE, BRASS
Body:#59-1 forged brass.
Handle: ABS plastic, red coloured.
O-ring: rubber.
Shaft: #59-1 brass.
Nut: #59-1 brass.
1/4" NPT
FEMALE
1.375"
34.9mm
1
.7
5
0
"
4
4
.4
m
m
1.300"
33.0mm
1/4" NPT
FEMALE
RED PLASTIC
HANDLE
Over Pressure Protector

once the adjustable preset pressure is exceeded. This
instrument is available in Bellows and Piston type.
How to order: Specify product code
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 03/03
NEW!
Bellows Type
Part Number Connection
NPT
Adjustable
Pressure Range
AGP32025 1/4” x 1/4” 3-20 psi
AGP159025 1/4” x 1/4” 15-90 psi
AGP32050 1/2” x 1/2” 3-20 psi
AGP159050 1/2” x 1/2” 15-90 psi
Piston Type
Part Number Connection
NPT
Adjustable
Pressure Range
AGP9023025 1/4” x 1/4” 90-230 psi
AGP14039525 1/4” x 1/4” 140-395 psi
AGP435116025 1/4” x 1/4” 435-1160 psi
AGP870149325 1/4” x 1/4” 870-1493 psi
AGP1450580025 1/4” x 1/4” 1450-5800 psi
AGP9023050 1/2” x 1/2” 90-230 psi
AGP14039550 1/2” x 1/2” 140-395 psi
AGP435116050 1/2” x 1/2” 435-1160 psi
AGP870149350 1/2” x 1/2” 870-1493 psi
AGP1450580050 1/2” x 1/2” 1450-5800 psi
Specifications:
Body: Bellows Type:  316 stainless steel
Piston Type: 316 stainless steel
Burst